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Location of Site
Notice Marked
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Pre-cast Concrete
Gravelboards

Pre-cast Slotted
"H" Concrete Posts

Composite or Similiar Approved
Round Top, DoubleSided Hit &
Miss Fence With 25 Year Warranty
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Private Open Space
Unit No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Area (m²)
50.9
43.7
45.2
58.7
125.5
53.4
54.0
99.6
51.4
45.7
42.2
27.4
54.3

House Type 'A' - 4 No. Unit
2 Bed Semi-Detached
Bungalows

House Type 'B' - 9 No. Unit
2 Bed Semi-Detached /
Detached Bungalows

Total Unit: 13

Public Open Space

Private Open Space (Lawn)

Access Road

Pedestrain Path Along
Access Road

Footpath

Specimen Trees, Shrubs &
Ground Cover Planting

Driveways/ Parking Spaces

1 Site Layout 1:250

2 Boundary Wall 'A' 1:100

3 Boundary Wall 'B' 1:100
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